Pokrywa do pojemnika 75 | oryg.

Informacje techniczne

Parametry
Kolor
Materiat

Waga

Natura
LDPE

0.5 kg

info@tbaplast.cz

TBA

Pokrywy posiadajg atest do kontaktu z zywnoscia.

Kod produktu: 963645

llos¢ sztuk na palecie: 275

Rozmiary zewnetrzne
Dtugosé

Szeroko$¢

Wysokosé

Inne wymiary

Srednia

+ 420 565 534 000

44 cm

44 cm

1.7¢cm

44 cm
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